Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Nieporet 10.11.2018

Dystans - 10 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 60+ LAT

MIEJSCE

1

ulbhiw N

NUMER

127
74
64

119

172

NAZWISKO

Opatka
Kolasa
Kaminski
Niewiadomski
Sosinski

IMIE

Jan
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Zdzistaw
Jerzy

ROK.UR

1950
1951
1954
1949
1948

MIEJSCOWOSC

Ptonisk
Warszawa-Wesofa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Halinow

TEMPO
(min/km)
04:31
04:47
05:31
05:38
05:47

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
13,27
12,56
10,87
10,66
10,38

CZAS

00:45:13,10
00:47:46,35
00:55:12,10
00:56:17,55
00:57:49,45




